
RM23.3 Mapleview
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 R >.1 State Road 86, NC 86
0.4 L 2.1 Old NC Highway 10
2.4 R 5.4 New Hope Church Road
7.9 L 1.9 Union Grove Church

Road
9.7 R 0.5 Albert Road
10.3 R 2 Dairyland Road
12.3 R 2.8 Dodsons Crossroads
15.1 R 3.9 Orange Grove Road
19 R 0.7 Oakdale Drive
19.7 R 0.2 Hardwood Drive
19.8 L 1 Lafayette Drive
20.9 S >.1 Enter roundabout
20.9 S 0.5 Cates Creek Parkway
21.3 R 0.9 Becketts Ridge Drive
22.3 L 0.7 NC 86
23 L 0.3 Turn sharp left

End of Ride
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